
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
111 
15 
94 

256 
264 
114 
46 
17 

129 

Name 
Augusto VERNIERI 
Lucas SCHERER 
Antonio DELEVATI 
Bernardo WEBER 
Lucas CORREA 
Murilo PRADO 
Angelo PEGORARO 
Bento NAUMANN 
Adrielli LORENTZ 

Class 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
CADETE 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 
MIRIM 
CADETE 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
11:33.519 
11:39.385 
11:39.413 
11:47.286 
11:54.790 
12:04.331 
12:08.226 
12:13.507 
12:15.376 

Diff 

5.866 
5.894 

13.767 
21.271 
30.812 
34.707 
39.988 
41.857 

Gap 

5.866 
0.028 
7.873 
7.504 
9.541 
3.895 
5.281 
1.869 

Best Tm 
52.573 
52.589 
52.602 
52.398 
53.187 
53.207 
54.270 
55.069 
55.046 

In Lap 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
12 
12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.866 

Avg. Speed 

61,481 

Best Lap Tm 

52.398 

Best Speed 

67,812 

Best Lap by 

256 - Bernardo WEBER 
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CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO DE KART 2021 
CADETE/MIRIM 

Bateria 2 MIR/CAD 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:55:36 

Kartódromo de Venâncio Aires 0,987 km 

06/11/2021 15:40 


